

2021 Paulding County Asphalt Paving

Bid Tab

Project I Paulding County

Gerken Paving

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
Special	Full Base, Chemical Stablized Base Course 12" Pass 1, 12" Pass 2, 21' wide	24,770	SY	\$8.40	\$208,068.00
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	343	CY	\$156.00	\$53,508.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	7,179	CY	\$156.00	\$1,119,924.00
407	Tack Coat	16,479	Gal	\$1.95	\$32,134.05
617	Compacted Aggregate	1,417	CY	\$58.00	\$82,186.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
614	Temporary Centerline	17	Mile	\$390.00	\$6,630.00
Subtotal					\$1,545,450.05

Project II Benton Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	262	CY	\$164.00	\$42,968.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	785	CY	\$164.00	\$128,740.00
407	Tack Coat	1,882	Gal	\$1.95	\$3,669.90
617	Compacted Aggregate	197	CY	\$65.00	\$12,805.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
Subtotal					\$190,782.90

Project III Harrison Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	793	CY	\$162.00	\$128,466.00
407	Tack Coat	1,902	Gal	\$1.95	\$3,708.90
617	Compacted Aggregate	199	CY	\$65.00	\$12,935.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
Subtotal					\$147,709.90

Project IV Crane Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	396	CY	\$156.00	\$61,776.00
407	Tack Coat	950	Gal	\$1.95	\$1,852.50
617	Compacted Aggregate	94	CY	\$59.00	\$5,546.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Subtotal					\$71,174.50

Grand Total

\$1,955,117.35